Employee
Angela Bartholomew
Matthew Moody
Marc Sellers
Kurt Smith
Sonya Brock
Kerry Gifford

Position
Business Office Associate
Utility Maintenance Tech
Project Assistant
Operator
Office Manager / District Secretary
General Manager

2023 Wage
$ 26.00
$ 28.73
$ 27.38
$ 34.55
$ 30.00
$  120,000.00

2023 Gross Salary

wv n un un non

54,080.00
59,758.40
56,950.40
71,864.00
62,400.00
120,000.00



