Employee	Position	20	23 Wage	20	23 Gross Salary
Angela Bartholomew	Business Office Associate	\$	26.00	\$	54,080.00
Matthew Moody	Utility Maintenance Tech	\$	28.73	\$	59,758.40
Marc Sellers	Project Assistant	\$	27.38	\$	56,950.40
Kurt Smith	Operator	\$	34.55	\$	71,864.00
Sonya Brock	Office Manager / District Secretary	\$	30.00	\$	62,400.00
Kerry Gifford	General Manager	\$	120,000.00	\$	120,000.00